Chage @itp;?_blunféegjﬂfe’ Bepartment, Fnc.

Count of Incidents by Type

Incident Type Group

200

300 -

300 -

400 -

400 -
600 -

600 -
700 -

- Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, Overheat

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS Total

Hazardous Condition

Hazardous Condition Total

Good Intent Call

Good Intent Call Total

False Alarm

Grand Total

{CPOST OFFICE BOX 5952)
CHASE:G[TY, VIRGINIA 23924

Oct 2025

Incident Type

Ajr or gas rupture of pressure or process vesse
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
Power line down

Vehicle accident, general cleanup

Dispatched & canceled en route
Good intent call, other
Mo incident found on arrival at dispatch address

Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke

Bomb scare - no bomb

Incident Type Code

223
311
324

611
600
622

652

721

Count of Incidents

10/2025

Grand Total

1 1
1 1
2 2
3 3
1 1
2 2
5 5
8 8
7 7
1 1
1 1
1 1
10 10
1 1
23 23

Thank you to everyone who made our stew fundraiser a success!

We are happy to announce that Gre Sizemore and Christian Anderson

have now been released as certified firefighters!






