

Oct 2025

Count of Incidents by Type

Incident Type Group	Incident Type	Incident Type Code	Count of Incidents	
			10/2025	Grand Total
200 - Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, Overheat	Air or gas rupture of pressure or process vessel	223	1	1
300 - Rescue & EMS	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	311	1	1
	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	324	2	2
300 - Rescue & EMS Total		3	3	
400 - Hazardous Condition	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	412	1	1
	Power line down	444	2	2
	Vehicle accident, general cleanup	463	5	5
400 - Hazardous Condition Total			8	8
600 - Good Intent Call	Dispatched & canceled en route	611	7	7
	Good intent call, other	600	1	1
	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	622	1	1
	Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke	652	1	1
600 - Good Intent Call Total			10	10
700 - False Alarm	Bomb scare - no bomb	721	1	1
Grand Total			23	23

Thank you to everyone who made our stew fundraiser a success!

We are happy to announce that Gre Sizemore and Christian Anderson have now been released as certified firefighters!

Chase City Volunteer Fire Bepartment, Inc. POST OFFICE BOX 595 CHASE CITY, VIRGINIA 23924

TUNTE